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Up, Up and Away
Timing and Scoring by DRS Timing

*kkkkkkkkk AWARDS LIST *kkkkkkkkkkkkk

sxxrxreres EEMALE OVERALL RESULTS **+#tstses
CASSANDRA FRANTZ 25  Bluffon  OH 18:52

sxxxrxiess MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***+tssssss
NATEDAWG WEBSTER 38 16:46

sxxrxreres EEMALE MASTERS RESULTS *+tttssss

ANDREA DOMACHOWSKI 41 Findlay = OH  21:43

sxxxxxkss MALE MASTERS RESULTS *+*+#ttrs
DEAN BIRCHMEIER 54  Findlay @ OH  20:08

FEMALE AGE GROUP 1 -10

153 LILIAN PERKINS 9 findlay OH 27:23
203 RYLEE ORCHARD 9 Findlay  OH 29:49
249  AVAMETZ 9 Findlay = OH 35:19
276 KATIE ALDRICH 10 Findlay = OH 39:54

336 BAILEY STANTON 9 Findlay = OH 51:14

MALE AGE GROUP 1 -10

35 JACOBBARNHART 10 Findlay OH 2133
155  ZACK BARNHART 7 Findlay OH 27:30
209 OWEN METZ 9 Findlay OH  30:33
218 ELI SHANK 9 Findlay OH  31:09
237 BRYSON VALASEK 5 Findlay OH  33:58
270 EDDIE BARNHART 9 Findlay OH  38:42
289  ZANDER SHANK 5 41:47
309 SAMUEL CAIRNS 9 Findlay OH  46:25
320 LOGAN TEZAK 9 Bowling Green OH  48:37
346 LUKE CASSELMAN 9 Findlay OH 54:19

FEMALE AGE GROUP 11 - 14

53  JUSTINE SMITH 13 Findlay OH 22:36

71 KARLEE DITTMAN 12 Findla OH 23:31

74  ADDISON FOX 13 23:39

80 ELIZABETH LAIRD 12 Findlay OH 23:48

85  NATALIE RAKESTRAW 13 Findlay OH 23:55
86 ERIKA GONZALES 14 Fostoria  OH 23:55
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88  ELLA WEBSTER 12 24:14
123 VIVIAN SMITH 13 Findlay OH 26:13
138  MAGGIE YARCUSKO 14 Findlay OH 26:47
141 CAITLIN SMITH 14 Findlay OH 26:52
144  RILEY IRWIN 11 Findlay OH 27:03
174  NADYA SUDARMA 14 Findlay OH  28:07
187  JESSICA HUGHES 11 Findlay OH 28:44
207  MADELYN RAKESTRAW 11 Findlay OH  30:30
214  JADE NICKEL 12 30:54
215  LARKIN WARNER 14 Findlay OH  30:58
323 EMELIA BRENNEMAN 14  Lima OH 49143
344  ALICIA CASSELMAN 11 Findlay OH 54:15
MALE AGE GROUP 11 - 14
19 PRESTON PERKINS 11 findlay OH 19:45
38 LUKE REUILLE 13 Findlay OH 2151
39  AARON RIDER 14 Findlay OH 2152
40  JOHN PAUL SMITH 11 Findlay OH 21553
41 TYLER KNESTRICK 14 21:54
56  CALEB CLEVENGER 14 Elmer NJ 22:41
59 BRAYDEN TODD 13 Mc Comb OH 2253
68  WESLEY CASSELMAN 13 Findlay OH  23:21
81 PAUL KLEIN 12 Findlay OH  23:51
97 BRAYDEN CRAWFORD 13 Findlay OH 2447
105  AUSTIN KERN 13 Findlay OH 25:19
140 BREKKEN RALL 12 MountBlanchard OH  26:51
165  KADIN WARNER 11 Findlay OH 2747
166  LINCOLN EBERT 13 Findlay OH  27:48
179  JACKMETZ 12 Findlay OH 28:15
2000 MATTHEW REUILLE 11 Findlay OH  29:38
210  MACLAIN ROBERTSON 13 Findlay OH  30:34
232 BRANDON STEFFAN 13  MountBlanchard OH  33:03
294  MARSHALL BOTT 14 Findlay OH  44:03
307 TREY STANTON 13 Findlay OH  45:48
347 MASON YOHO 11 Steubenville OH 54:21
FEMALE AGE GROUP 15 -19
18  EMILY STAHL 19  Findlay OH 19:37
42  MIA JOHNSON 17 Findlay OH 2154
62 KATHERINE WILSON 17 findlay OH  23:.02
89 LAUREN MEYERS 17  Fostoria OH  24:15
102  MEGAN FROST 16  Findlay OH 25:12
113  MARY MOSER 15  Findlay OH 25:35
121 ELIZABETH STAHL 18  Findlay OH 2555
126  EMILY KLEIN 15  Findlay OH  26:20
196 GRETCHEN NICHOLS 15  Findlay OH 29:28
212  GENNA ZACHRICH 19  Findlay OH 3048
235 OLGABUDKE 17 33:35
243 MADI HERMES 19 Sandusky  OH 34:35
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13
14
17
21
32
43
54
60
92

118

120

33
44
70

108

115

131

146

161

189

194

211

216

242

283

350

24
30
64
73
122
171
172
180

31

ISAIAH GAINES
NICK DEHAVEN

PATRICK CASTILLO
RHETT PATTERSON

JACOB RIDER
GREG KONECNY
CARL RUPP

CONNOR ROUSCH
SAVAS MALAGON

DREW MEYERS

TYLER AGAPIOU
COLE OHLRICH

GARRETT BOTT

LANDON BOTT

NIKKIHUBER
CATIE HUBER
MARISSA WARD
NIKKI BURGEI
ASHLEY NEFF

SARAH FLICKINGER

OLIVIA BAIR

CASSANDRA BROWN

MAGGI BECKLER
JULIA ENDICOTT

JESSICA MESSICK
RACHEL LUNDEEN
KELSEY YARATCH

KIERA GASWINT

KARISCHROEDER

MARK BERTON
DAVID GRIFFITH

RYAN VALENTINE
GREG KRASNOSCHLIK

PAUL FREY
BRIAN DISTEL
ALEX DISTEL

KYLE STECHSCHULTE

NATHAN SINGER
RICARDO NINO
JORDAN EBERT

PIP FLICKINGER

18
17
16
17
16
15
15
15
15
15
18
18
19
18

24
24
23
20
23
21
24

24
23

26

MALE AGE GROUP 15 - 19

Findlay OH
Findlay OH
Findlay OH
Findlay OH
Findlay OH
Findlay OH
Fostoria  OH
Fostoria  OH
Fostoria  OH
Findlay OH
Findlay OH

Findlay
Findlay
Tiffin
Cloverdale
Findlay

Findlay

Upper Sandusky
Findlay

Findlay

Findlay

Findlay
Sandusky
Findlay

16:59
17:11
17:11
19:02
19:08
19:37
20:10
21:28
22:04
22:36
22:56
24:26
2545
25:48

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

FEMALE AGE GROUP 20 - 24

21:29
22:09
23:31
25:25
25:37
26:33
27:07
27:39
28:46
29:19
30:39
31:05
34:35
40:47
56:21

MALE AGE GROUP 20 - 24

Findlay OH
Findlay OH
Findlay OH
Findlay OH
Kirby OH
Columbus Grove  OH
Findlay OH
Findlay OH
Upper Sandusky OH

16:58
16:58
17:14
20:38
21:23
23:12
23:34
26:05
28:00
28:00
28:18

FEMALE AGE GROUP 25 - 29

21:27
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49

98
137
175
193
208
230
231
262
275
281
298
301
322
326
349
351

11
15
27
29
48
52
65
99
145
191
250
267
291

22

75
103
125
127
152
157
173
177
217
219
233
240
241

JULIA KERSHAW
GINA WERTZ

PAIGE VAUPEL
HANNAH RADER
MACY ST. CLAIR
TIPHANI GULDNER
STEPHANIE GOODRICH
KRISTA SHEPHERD
CRISTINA CORTEZ
ALISHA GOSHE
MAGGIE MOREHART
LAUREN SHIVERS
TINISHA HUFFORD
HANNAH PAINTER
ALYSSA RHIEL
THERESA SNOOK
AMY MARIE BEACH

ERIC HOHMAN
SAM FELL

SAM ROSSI
KELLEY JAMES
CHRIS WETZ
SEAN NOBLE
ANDREW WILLIAMS
ERIC KASTNER
BILL CORBIN
ADAM ELSEA
JIM NORTHRUP
JAMES NYE
MATT REED
MATT DISILVIO

ABBY TROMBLEY

KIM RALL

ALANA STEVENS
TIFFANY SALTZMAN
KELLY BRANIC

EVIE MOM OF RITZLER
RACHEL CAUDILL
NICOLE BOWEN
CHRISTINA AUKERMAN
ANGELA SCHROEDER
EMILY MANGAS
MEGAN DEROSE
EMILY HERMILLER
LYNNE CRIPPS

26
26
29
28
29
26
25
26
27
27
28
28
26
28

28

29  Tiffin

25 Findlay
26 Findlay
29 Uniontown
26 Findlay
29

25 Lima
26 Fostoria
28 Fostoria
28

25 Findlay
27 Findlay
29 Lima
27 Alvada
29 Findlay
28 Findlay

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

22:23
2451
26:43
28:08
29:05
30:32
32:33
32:56
37:12
39:46
40:35
45:01
45:10
49:43
49:59
56:21
56:21

MALE AGE GROUP 25 - 29

Alignippa
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Tiffin
Cleveland Heights
Findlay
Tiffin
Wharton
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay

PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

17:44
18:44
19:27
21:09
21:19
22:22
22:33
23:15
24:51
27:04
28:59
35:27
38:32
41:56

FEMALE AGE GROUP 30 - 34

33
34
31
34
34
32
33
34
30
33
31
30
33
33

Findlay

New Reigel
Alvada
Findlay

Van Buren
Findlay
Van Buren
Leipsic
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Columbus

Mount Blanchard

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

20:12
23:41
25:13
26:15
26:30
27:21
27:36
28:02
28:10
31:07
31:25
33:24
34:33
34:33
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246
251
266
280
284
290
302
304
316
319
352

10
16
23
37
47
57
67
104
129
132
147
185
192
204
238
317
318

77

78

94

95
106
110
139
150
151
156
158
162
186
190
202
225

THERESA HARTZELL
HEATHER NYE
MILENA VALEZ
PRIYA JHANGIANI
JAIME DAVIS
LINDSAY TAYLOR
CLAIRE MCCUMBER
NATALIE HARSHMAN
JENNIFER FRYMAN
KIM TEZAK
CHRISTIMAHLER

DAVID ANDERSON
BRENDAN REED
MARK KELLERMEYER
PATRICK R. ONEAL
KERRY TROMBLEY
LARRY ROSENBERGER
NATHAN AUCK
GRANT DAVIS

ERIK SICKLE
GREGORY MOSER
KYLE MCKIBBEN
CHARLES WHITTA JR
ANDREW BRANIC
MARK BALL

BRETT ZINK

ERIC VALASEK
MATTHEW FRYMAN
CHRIS TEZAK

ERIN BRICKNER
CATE ONEAL
CARRIE ALDRICH
ELEANOR ANDERSON
MISSY WOESSNER
HEIDI IRWIN

SARAH YARCUSKO
MELISSA MARSHALL
SARAH KLOEPFER
GWEN BREDEHOEFT
HOLLY BISHOP
HEATHER COLE

KIM PERKINS
RICHET CLARK
KAMMIE ORCHARD
ANNE WILLIAMS

34
30
33
31
33
31
31
34
30
34
34

31
31
32
32
32
32
33
33
30
31
30
33
33
30
33
34
33
34

Arlington
Findlay

Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Bowling Green
Findlay

OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

34:53
35:27
38:09
40:33
41:24
41:53
45:11
45:20
48:32
48:37
57:00

MALE AGE GROUP 30 - 34

Findlay
Findlay
findlay

Fostoria
Findlay

Findlay
Findlay
Stow

Findlay
Findlay
fostoria

Fostoria
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Bowling Green

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

18:10
18:30
19:28
20:13
21:47
22:18
22:43
23:18
25:17
26:32
26:33
27:08
28:33
29:08
30:06
33:58
48:32
48:36

FEMALE AGE GROUP 35 - 39

36
35
38
39
39
37
39
39
39
35
35
38
39
39
35
37

Fostoria

Fostoria

Findlay

Tiffin

Tiffin

Findlay

Findlay

Mount Blanchard

Findlay
Galion
elida
findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

2343
23:44
24:32
24:34
25:21
25:29
26:47
2717
27:21
27:30
27:37
27:40
28:37
28:46
29:49
31:42
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229
244
248
258
263
264
265
296
313
321
332
341

25
45
51
58
91
107
116
128
130
154
220
221
234
268
271
311

124
135
223
245
252
254
257
261
269
272
285
287
300
312
314
343

SARAH SHAFER

LORI KASSELMANN
LAURA METZ

ANGELA FRANCIS
DEBBY BARNES
TRACY SCALFARO
TARA HAUSER
MICHELLE HEIDEPRIEM
KRISTY STANISZEWSKI
CASSIE ANDERSON
ELIZABETH MAAG
DARLENE JOHNSTON

EMERY BAKER
GERALD LANGLOIS
TIMOTHY WIEGAND
KEN ROOD

DAV FRANCIS

BLAIR HAYWARD

WES TAYLOR

SCOTT AUSTERMILLER
XU LU

AMIR SOHRABI

SCOTT HARSHMAN
FRITZ BELOW
ANTHONY DEROSE JR.
BRIAN WILKINSON
JEREMY REYNOLDS
CORY HARTMAN

TRACY COURTNEY
CARRI STANLEY
DAWN HIPSHER
JACKIE SCHROEDER
JULIA YEAGLE
JEANANN THOMAS
WENDY DAUGHERTY
BRIDGET RUDOLPH
DENISE ROUSCH
MARY GOSHE
MANDY RIKER
STEPHANIE SHANK
KATHY LAIRD
SHANNON ROTE
MELISSA STANTON
JENNIFER ULRICH

35
37
39
39
38
35
35
35
35
39
37
36

39
37
35
35
37
39
37
36
38
35
37
35
36
37
36
38

42
41
40
42
40
43
43
43
43
41
40
42
44
40
41
42

findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Arlington
Findlay

Mount Blanchard

Findlay
Findlay
Columbus
Ada

OH 32:28
OH 34:45
OH 35:17
OH 36:33
OH 37:40
OH 37:43
OH 37:59
OH 44:30
OH 47:24
OH 48:54
OH 50:37
OH 51:32

MALE AGE GROUP 35 - 39

Cygnet
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Boca Raton
Findlay
Findlay
Bellefonte
Findlay

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
FL

OH
OH
PA
OH

20:45
22:12
22:26
22:48
24:16
25:24
2542
26:30
26:32
27:26
31:25
31:26
33:24
38:37
38:42
46:36

FEMALE AGE GROUP 40 - 44

Arcadia
Bowling Green
Findlay
Findlay
Beaverdam
Findlay
Ada
Findlay
Fostoria
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Doylestown
Findlay
Findlay

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

26:14
26:37
31:33
34:45
35:46
36:10
36:31
36:50
38:38
39:22
41:24
41:46
45:10
46:48
47:24
52:12

MALE AGE GROUP 40 - 44
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26
28
55
72
96
111
168
197
236
277
288
308

82
112
119
164
170
176
183
195
201
205
224
256
259
274
279
297
303
327
348

63
66
79
93
114
148
160
163
188
227
310
342

JIM CLARKE
BRYAN PERKINS
PATRICK FAGAN
KEVIN CASSELMAN
FOSTER CLARK
BRANDON HEIDEPRIEM
TAIT METZ

ANDY MELTON
MARK BARNES
CHRIS ALDRICH
JASON SHANK
MIKE STANTON

LISABELSON 48
TAMMY CLINGER 46
MOLLY BARNHART 45
REBECCA BRADNES 45
BETSY ROBERTSON 45
JULIE KLEIN 45
MELISSA JOHNSTON 49
AMY SCHUBERT 47
LORRIDUFEK 47
RACHEL FOREMAN 46
AMY JORDAN 49
TRACEY SEPPI 46
HOLLY BERTKA 46
RHONDA FROST 49
EMILY PITNEY 46
BETH ZACHRICH 49
LORIBOTT 49
CASSIE OHLRICH 45
ANGELA YOHO 45
KURT OHLRICH 48
MARTIN BENNETT 47
MATT KLEIN 45
GREG SMITH 48
DARRIN MOSER 46
JEFF BISBEE 49
TOM WEAVER 48
MIKE BARNHART 46
ANTHONY HUGHES 47
CHAKA GAINES 45
MICHAEL CAIRNS 47
DAVID SCHULTZ 49

40
43
40
44
40
42
42
44
42
44
43
44

Findlay
findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Mount Blanchard
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

20:47
21:13
22:38
23:33
24:47
25:30
27:50
29:30
33:45
39:54
41:47
45:51

FEMALE AGE GROUP 45 - 49

Wincgester VA
Battle Creek Ml

Findlay OH
Findlay OH
Findlay OH
Findlay OH
Findlay OH
Findlay OH

North Baltimore OH

Findlay OH
Dayton OH
Bluffton OH
Findlay OH
Mc Comb OH
Findlay OH
Findlay OH
Findlay OH
Steubenville OH

MALE AGE GROUP 45 - 49

Findlay = OH  23:03
Findlay = OH 23:17
Findlay = OH  23:46
Findlay = OH 24:30
Findlay OH  25:35
Findlay @ OH  27:10
Tiffin OH 27:39
Findlay = OH 27:41
Findlay  OH 28:44
Findlay OH  32:11
Findlay = OH 46:26
Findlay = OH 52:11

23:52
25:30
2545
27:44
27:57
28:09
28:29
29:24
29:40
30:17
31:37
36:19
36:34
39:40
40:32
45:01
45:16
50:15
54:22

FEMALE AGE GROUP 50 - 54
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117
149
184
199
239
286
292
305
330
353

46
50
61
83
84
90
133
159
182
226
255
260
273
295
306
315
339

142
143
178
198
222
228
247
278
328
333

69
76
87
100
101

MARY RING
REBECCA ETZINGER
LYNN SICKLE
DEANNA KIESEL
SHELLAGH LONG
JULIE SHELLHOUSE
SHEILA HUBER
ANNETTE PEVERLY
HEIDI BUDKE

KATHY WARREN

STEPHEN LUTZ
JOSEPH DISTEL

53
54
53
52
52
52
51
53
52
52

LEE THE MAN HARDESTY

DAVID CHAMPION
JIM BADO

JOE DULING
BRAD FROST
KEN REUILLE
KEN DEMARCO
WILLIAM GOSHE
JOHN ESTELL
RODNEY BROWN
JOSEPH SICKLE
ALLEN BOTT
DALE PEVERLY
JERRY KERN
MICHAEL RUSSELL

MONICA BIRCHMEIER

ANNETTE WHITE
APRIL DORMAN
NANCY SWARTZ
LYNN DEMARCO
PATTY KELBLEY
KAREN EWING
CINDY HAYNES
DEB LEE

CAROL MEYERS

CHUCK PERRY
PAUL F. SMITH

STEVEN SMITH
RAY HARTZELL
JOHN KRAMER

55
58
57
56
56

58
55
58
58
56
59
56
56
59
57

Bluffton
Findlay

Findlay

Findlay

Findlay

Sycamore

Findlay

Findlay

Chagrin Falls

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH

25:44
2713
28:31
29:36
34:08
41:44
42:45
45:24
50:23
57:08

MALE AGE GROUP 50 - 54

51
52
51
54
51
53
51
50
51
51
54
52
54
51
54
53
50

Findlay
Findlay

Findlay
Findlay
Bluffton
Findlay
Findlay
Rawson
Findlay
Bluffton
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay

OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

22:15
22:24
22:59
23:53
23:54
24:15
26:36
27:39
28:28
31:42
36:10
36:43
39:35
44:05
45:42
47:56
51:15

FEMALE AGE GROUP 55 - 59

Findlay

Bluffton
Findlay
Rawson
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Vanlue
Van Wert

OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

26:56
26:58
28:14
29:31
31:32
32:19
35:07
40:32
50:17
50:37

MALE AGE GROUP 55 - 59

Green Springs

Findlay

Findlay
Stryker
Clyde

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

23:29
23:42
24:10
24:57
25:12
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109 GREG RING 56 Bluffton OH 25:27

136 MARKKELBLEY 59 Findlay OH 26:38
213 ROGER WEAVER 56  Arcadia OH 30:48
325 MATTKETTINGER 57 Findlay OH 49557
331 MARK HUDSON 55 Millbury OH 50:32

FEMALE AGE GROUP 60 - 65

134  MARY PANNABECKER ST 60  Bluffon OH  26:36

282 KATHY MILLER 63 Findlay OH  40:46
324 NANCY KETTINGER 61 Findlay OH 4956
338 ANDREA HARTMAN 63 Findlay OH 51:14

MALE AGE GROUP 60 - 65

34 ROGER FELL 61 Findlay = OH 21:30
167 LARRY JONES 63 Findlay = OH 2749
169 MARK RIMELSPACH 61 Findlay = OH 27:51
206  GEORGE MARKON 65 Findlay @ OH  30:26
337 LEE HARTMAN 65 Findlay = OH 51:14

340 GREGORY GOODWIN 64 Findlay OH 51:16
FEMALE AGE GROUP 65 - 69

293  CONNIE PRIEBE 69 Findlay = OH  43:08
299 ELAINE DIXIE 68 45:09
329 ROBERTABREWER 66 Harrod OH 50:18

MALE AGE GROUP 65 - 69

181 JIM MILLER 66 Findlay OH 28:22
206 GEORGE MARKON 65 Findlay OH 30:26
337 LEE HARTMAN 65 Findlay OH 51:14
345  ABBOTT CASSELMAN 68 Fremont  OH 54:16
354 MIKE CULLEN 68 Findlay OH 58:16

FEMALE AGE GROUP 70 - 99
253 FREDALOEDING 70 Findlay @OH  36:09
MALE AGE GROUP 70 - 99

334 BILL MEYERS 86  Ottawa OH 50:37
335 BOB OHLRICH 77  ChagrinFalls OH 50:38
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